
Episode Media Dates Day Day Number Month Year Type Time Notes

1 Linear 23 November 2019 Saturday November 2019 First Run 1900

2 Linear 01 December 2019 Sunday December 2019 First Run 1900

3 Linear 07 December 2019 Saturday December 2019 First Run 1900

4 Linear 15 December 2019 Sunday December 2019 First Run 1900

5 Linear 21 December 2019 Saturday December 2019 First Run 1900

6 Linear 29 December 2019 Sunday December 2019 First Run 1900

7 Linear 04 January 2020 Saturday January 2020 First Run 1900

8 Linear 12 January 2020 Sunday January 2020 First Run 1900

9 Linear 18 January 2020 Saturday January 2020 First Run 1900

10 Linear 26 January 2020 Sunday January 2020 First Run 1900

11 Linear 01 February 2020 Saturday February 2020 First Run 1900

12 Linear 09 February 2020 Sunday February 2020 First Run 1900

13 Linear 15 February 2020 Saturday February 2020 First Run 1900

14 Linear 23 February 2020 Sunday February 2020 First Run 1900

15 Linear 29 February 2020 Saturday February 2020 First Run 1900

16 Linear 08 March 2020 Sunday March 2020 First Run 1900

17 Linear 14 March 2020 Saturday March 2020 First Run 1900

18 Linear 22 March 2020 Sunday March 2020 First Run 1900

1 Linear 27 November 2019 Wednesday November 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

2 Linear 04 December 2019 Wednesday December 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

3 Linear 11 December 2019 Wednesday December 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

4 Linear 18 December 2019 Wednesday December 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

5 Linear 25 December 2019 Wednesday December 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

6 Linear 01 January 2020 Wednesday January 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

7 Linear 08 January 2020 Wednesday January 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

8 Linear 15 January 2020 Wednesday January 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

9 Linear 22 January 2020 Wednesday January 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

10 Linear 29 January 2020 Wednesday January 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

11 Linear 05 February 2020 Wednesday February 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

12 Linear 12 February 2020 Wednesday February 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

13 Linear 19 February 2020 Wednesday February 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

14 Linear 26 February 2020 Wednesday February 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

15 Linear 04 March 2020 Wednesday March 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

16 Linear 11 March 2020 Wednesday March 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

17 Linear 18 March 2020 Wednesday March 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

18 Linear 25 March 2020 Wednesday March 2020 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

1 Linear 28 November 2019 Thursday November 2019 Day Time Repeat 1000 / 1030

2 Linear 05 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

3 Linear 12 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

4 Linear 19 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

5 Linear 26 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

6 Linear 02 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

7 Linear 09 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

8 Linear 16 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

9 Linear 23 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

10 Linear 30 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

11 Linear 06 February 2020 Thursday February 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

12 Linear 13 February 2020 Thursday February 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

13 Linear 20 February 2020 Thursday February 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

14 Linear 27 February 2020 Thursday February 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

15 Linear 05 March 2020 Thursday March 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

16 Linear 12 March 2020 Thursday March 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

17 Linear 19 March 2020 Thursday March 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

18 Linear 26 March 2020 Thursday March 2020 Late Night Repeat 2400 / Post Movies

1 Social Media 18 November 2019 Monday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

2 Social Media 26 November 2019 Tuesday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast



3 Social Media 02 December 2019 Monday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

4 Social Media 10 December 2019 Tuesday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

5 Social Media 16 December 2019 Monday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

6 Social Media 24 December 2019 Tuesday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

7 Social Media 30 December 2019 Monday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

8 Social Media 07 January 2020 Tuesday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

9 Social Media 13 January 2020 Monday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

10 Social Media 21 January 2020 Tuesday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

11 Social Media 27 January 2020 Monday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

12 Social Media 04 February 2020 Tuesday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

13 Social Media 10 February 2020 Monday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

14 Social Media 18 February 2020 Tuesday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

15 Social Media 24 February 2020 Monday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

16 Social Media 03 March 2020 Tuesday March 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

17 Social Media 09 March 2020 Monday March 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

18 Social Media 17 March 2020 Tuesday March 2020 Twitter / Facebook 5 post prior to first run broadcast

1 Linear Brand Promo 24 October 2019 Thursday October 2019 Twitter / Facebook 10 x 30" Brand Promos Prior to TX

2 Linear Brand Promo 01 November 2019 Friday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook 10 x 30" Brand Promos Prior to TX

3 Linear Brand Promo 07 November 2019 Thursday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook 10 x 30" Brand Promos Prior to TX

4 Linear Brand Promo 15 November 2019 Friday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook

5 Linear Brand Promo 21 November 2019 Thursday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook

6 Linear Brand Promo 29 November 2019 Friday November 2019 Twitter / Facebook

7 Linear Brand Promo 05 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook

8 Linear Brand Promo 13 December 2019 Friday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook

9 Linear Brand Promo 19 December 2019 Thursday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook

10 Linear Brand Promo 27 December 2019 Friday December 2019 Twitter / Facebook

11 Linear Brand Promo 02 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook

12 Linear Brand Promo 10 January 2020 Friday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook

13 Linear Brand Promo 16 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook

14 Linear Brand Promo 24 January 2020 Friday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook

15 Linear Brand Promo 30 January 2020 Thursday January 2020 Twitter / Facebook

16 Linear Brand Promo 07 February 2020 Friday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook

17 Linear Brand Promo 13 February 2020 Thursday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook

18 Linear Brand Promo 21 February 2020 Friday February 2020 Twitter / Facebook

1 Print Brand Promo

2 Print Brand Promo

3 Print Brand Promo

4 Print Brand Promo

5 Print Brand Promo

6 Print Brand Promo

7 Print Brand Promo

8 Print Brand Promo

9 Print Brand Promo

10 Print Brand Promo

11 Print Brand Promo

12 Print Brand Promo

13 Print Brand Promo

14 Print Brand Promo

15 Print Brand Promo

16 Print Brand Promo

17 Print Brand Promo

18 Print Brand Promo


